
MSc in Physiology-Applied Sports Physiology 

Credits Courses Types Codes  Credits Courses Types Codes 
 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 
 

Research Seminar 

Advanced Planning for Strength and 

Stamina 

Laboratory Techniques in Physical 

Activity and Exercise 

Advanced Topics in Sports 

Physiology 

Advanced Human Physiology for 

Physical Education 

Application of Computer Science 

and Software in Physical 

Education 
 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

 

Required 

 

Basic 

 
 

Compensatory 

 

 

2212561 
 

2212562 
 

2212564 
 

 

2212563 
 

2212544 

 

 

2212413 
 

Te
rm

 2
 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

Specialized Texts in 

English 

Principles of Sports Activity 

and Exercise Planning 

Research Methodology 

in Sports Science 

Biostatistics for Sports 

Activity 

Sports Activity and 

Exercise Metabolism 

 
Compensatory 

 

 

Required 

 

Basic 

 

 

Basic 

 

 

Required 

 

2212430 
 

 

2212559 
 

2212542 
 

 

2212543 
 

 

2212560 

Te
rm

 1
 



  

Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

3801006 

Te
rm

 4
 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 
2 

Advanced Sports 

Nutrition 

Advanced Laboratory 

Techniques 

Bodybuilding for Sports 

Fields 

Drug Use and Abuse 
 

 

Required 

 

Elective 

 

 

Elective 

 

Elective 

 

2212558 

 

2212568 

 

 

2212570 

 
2212567 

Te
rm

 3
 

 


